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The menu of The Jockey Inn from Malvern Hills includes 68 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu
cost about £12. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Henriette Martinsen likes about The
Jockey Inn:

Been here a few times pre covid. This time with two friends new to the jockey. They were very pleased and sent
me this comment; “good choice, good service, nice food and very good internally.” Our views are the same. read
more. When the weather conditions is pleasant you can also eat outside, And into the accessible spaces also
come guests with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. What Gordon Ross doesn't like about The Jockey Inn:
Although I'm usually a massive fan, | feel relaxed on Easter Sunday, food was really average, felt like the staff
didn't really want to be there, yes just nit great. | will not return for a while, a real shame read more. A roundtrip
through Great Britain without getting on a plane is easily possible when it comes to culinary delights: The Jockey
Inn in Malvern Hills traditionally shines for example with Fish and Chips, mashed potatoes or roast with
Yorkshire Pudding and for dessert a sweet Trifle, Moreover, the delicious desserts of the house shine not only
on children's plates and in children's eyes. After the meal (or during it), you can also relax at the bar with a
alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, There's something for every palate and it's impossible to go wrong with the bite-

sized Tapas.
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Pasta

BUTTERNUT SQUASH RISOTTO

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Salad

MIXED SALAD

Baguettes

CAPRESE BAGUETTE

Soups & Salads
PARSNIP APPLE SOUP
Contorni

WINTER SALAD
Puddings

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING VANILLA
ICE CREAM

Featured Ttems

BREAD OIL BALSAMIC

18 Grams Favorite

B.L.A.T

Boards

PLOUGHMAN'S BOARD

Burger

JOCKEY BURGER

£18

£7

£7

£8

£5

£7

£15

£17

Trom the Farmers Market

TRUFFLED PARMESAN FRIES
Sandwich & light Bite Yenu

FISH FINGER TARTAR SAUCE
SANDWICH

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT

£9

These types of dishes are
being served

APPETIZER

Ist Course

MACKEREL BEETROOT HORSERADISH
CHICKEN PARFAIT CHUTNEY CROUTE

2nd Course

PUMPKIN SAGE TORTELLINI TOMATO
CAPERS SALSA

BREAM MASH TENDERSTEM CRAB
BISQUE

50Z RIBEYE STEAK FRIES TENDERSTEM

drd Course

TRIO ICE CREAM SORBET
CHOCOLATE TART RASPBERRY SORBET

BANANA CREME BRULE SALTED
CARAMEL ICE CREAM

Dishes are prepared with
OLIVES £4
GREEN BEANS
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POTATOES
BEEF

Dessert

LIGHTWOOD CHEESE TRIO
CHUTNEY CRACKERS

BANANA PANNA COTTA BISCOTTI £7
CHEESE TRIO CRACKERS CHUTNEY
EVE'S PUDDING CUSTARD

WHITE CHOCOLATE TART RASPBERRY
SORBET

£10

LIME GINGER CHEESECAKE MERINGUE
PASSIONFRUIT DRESSING

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE VANILLA ICE
CREAM

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE BASIL

SHERBET £7
BLACK CHOCOLATE TART -
RASPBERRY SORBET
RUBEN TOASTED cg
SANDWICH
S‘\ SMOKED SALMON
CUCUMBER CHIVE co
CREME FRAICHE
BAGUETTE
BEETROOT CHICKPEA HUMMUS -

BAGUETTE
BAHN MAI £8

SALT AGED BEEF SIRLOIN YORKSHIRE
PUDDING

TREACLE GLAZED HAM PARSLEY
SAUCE

TURKEY BREAST CRANBERRY SAUCE

COD SHALLOT SMOKED BACON PEAS
RED WINE

THE JOCKEY INN SAUSAGE MASH
ONION SAUCE

KEDGEREE SCOTCH EGG

Mains
STEAMED PAN ROASTED STONE

BASS CAULIFLOWER SPINACH
SEAWEED MISO

PUMPKIN SAGE TORTELLINI SUN
DRIED TOMATO SALSA SQUASH

VEGETABLE BURGER RELISH
HOUSE SLAW FRIES

ANGUS BEEF BURGER BACON JAM
RAREBIT RELISH SLAW FRIES

BEER BATTERED FISH CHIPS
TARTARE MINTED PEAS LEMON

32 DAY AGED SIRLOIN MUSHROOM
PUREE ASPARAGUS POTATO
TERRINE

PORK BELLY HISBI APPLE
WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD MASH
BLACK PUDDING

BLACK TIGER PRAWNS FOCACCIA
OLIVES GARLIC

ONE POT CHICKEN BREAST
SPRING VEG TARRAGON

HAKE THAI GREEN CURRY PAK
CHOI COURGETTE JASMINE RICE

BASIL RISOTTO MEDITERRANEAN
VEG PARMESAN PINE NUTS

Starters

OX CHEEK PARSNIP ROSCOFF
ONIONS

CHICKEN HAM PRESSE PICKLES
TARRAGON PARMA HAM

BURRATA SMOKED AUBERGINE
BASIL PINE NUTS

SALMON DILL CUCUMBER WASABI
CREAM BEETROOT

£15

£8

£20

£18

£15

£17

£18

£32

£23

£19

£20

£22

£16

£10

£9

£9

£11
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ASPARAGUS DUCK EGG PINE NUTS £10 CURED SALMON AVOCADO SALMON

TRUFFLE PARMESAN CAVIAR

BACON SCOTCH EGG CURRIED PARSNIP SOUP TOASTED
SOURDOUGH

GAME TERRINE MULLED CRANBERRY

CHUTNEY TOAST CRISPY DUCK CAESAR SALAD £9

WOODLAND WILD MUSHROOM TOAST
GARLIC CREAM TARRAGON
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 12:00-23:00
Wednesday 12:00-23:00
Thursday 12:00-23:00
Friday 12:00-23:30
Saturday 12:00-23:30
Sunday 12:00-18:00
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